Рейтинг-лист ФИДЕ тольяттинских шахматистов
на 1 сентября 2011 года
	№
	ID
	Name
	Фамилия, Имя
	Звание
	Rating
	Партии
	R+R-
	Год рождения

	1. 
	4151976
	Frolyanov, Dmitry
	Фрольянов Дмитрий
	МГ
	2577
	11
	–22
	1986

	2. 
	4151984
	Geller, Jakov
	Геллер Яков
	ММ
	2563
	18
	+28
	1986

	3. 
	4199758
	Bukavshin, Ivan
	Букавшин Иван
	ММ
	2539
	29
	+33
	1995

	4. 
	4121848
	Skatchkov, Pavel
	Скачков Павел
	МГ
	2486
	0
	0
	1979

	5. 
	24107581
	Predke, Alexandr
	Предке Александр
	
	2448
	27
	+13
	1994

	6. 
	4120612
	Alavkin, Arseny
	Алавкин Арсений
	МГ
	2383
	9
	–10
	1969

	7. 
	4120930
	Borisenko, Andrei
	Борисенко Андрей
	ММ
	2377
	9
	+1
	1963

	8. 
	4128613
	Golubev, Sergej
	Голубев Сергей
	
	2345
	0
	0
	1969

	9. 
	4114418
	Sidorov, Anatoly
	Сидоров Анатолий
	ММ
	2325
	9
	–6
	1952

	10. 
	4179609
	Kazancev, Valerij M
	Казанцев Валерий
	
	2313
	0
	0
	1979

	11. 
	24122475
	Pasiev, Rakhim
	Пасиев Рахим
	МФ
	2306
	35
	–7
	1994

	12. 
	24129720
	Ryabuh, Dmitry
	Рябух Дмитрий
	
	2269
	0
	0
	1953

	13. 
	24120030
	Sanzhaev, Darsen
	Санжаев Дарсен
	
	2252
	26
	+41
	1996

	14. 
	24129704
	Bondar, Vladimir A
	Бондарь Владимир
	
	2232
	0
	0
	1967

	15. 
	4119592
	Salakhova, Gulnarа
	Салахова Гульнара
	ММ
	2227
	0
	0
	1969

	16. 
	24115150
	Prikhodko, Anton
	Приходько Антон
	
	2214
	56
	+143
	1996

	17. 
	24129712
	Ozhegov, Vitaly
	Ожегов Виталий
	
	2189
	0
	0
	1939

	18. 
	24146773
	Molchanov, Alexander
	Молчанов Александр
	
	2186
	0
	0
	1987

	19. 
	4107578
	Kirpichnikov, Vladimir V
	Владимир Кирпичников
	
	2169
	0
	0
	1985

	20. 
	4172213
	Neshkov, Vladislav
	Нешков Владислав
	
	2167
	0
	0
	1972

	21. 
	24123765
	Kryukov, Vladimir
	Крюков Владимир
	
	2161
	0
	0
	1950

	22. 
	4172230
	Sudarikov, Sergey
	Судариков Сергей
	
	2156
	0
	0
	1975

	23. 
	24120260
	Svinarenko, Pavel
	Свинаренко Павел
	
	2145
	0
	0
	1974

	24. 
	4126530
	Magrifin, Iljanur
	Магрифин Ильянор
	
	2133
	0
	0
	1938

	25. 
	4107551
	Filatov, Vladimir
	Филатов Владимир
	
	2123
	0
	0
	1946

	26. 
	4128800
	Ananchenko, Igor
	Ананченко Игорь
	
	2119
	9
	+1
	1952

	27. 
	4107608
	Misyura, Leonid
	Мисюра Леонид
	
	2117
	0
	0
	1958

	28. 
	4131347
	Afanasiev, Dmitry
	Афанасьев Дмитрий
	
	2109
	18
	+62
	1995

	29. 
	24130443
	Nemov, Anton
	Немов Антон
	
	2105
	8
	–23
	1988

	30. 
	4172221
	Pulnikov, Sergey
	Пульников Сергей
	
	2095
	0
	0
	1964

	31. 
	24127060
	Rekunov, Evgeny
	Рекунов Евгений
	
	2093
	0
	0
	1987

	32. 
	24123773
	Tyugin, Vladimir
	Тюгин Владимир
	
	2073
	0
	0
	1941

	33. 
	24119970
	Prihodko, Ilja
	Приходько Илья
	
	2071
	52
	–49
	1994

	34. 
	4170946
	Kober, Mikhail
	Кобер Михаил
	
	2067
	0
	0
	1934

	35. 
	4130790
	Emeljanov, Vadim
	Емельянов Вадим
	
	2061
	8
	–19
	1968

	36. 
	4199324
	Zhdanov, Vladimir
	Жданов Владимир
	
	2056
	0
	0
	1952

	37. 
	24149241
	Stepanov, Nikita
	Степанов Никита
	
	2042
	0
	0
	1993

	38. 
	4187229
	Savostin, Artem
	Савостин Артём
	
	2036
	0
	0
	1987

	39. 
	24195723
	Grin`, Stanislav
	Гринь Станислав
	
	2030
	9
	0
	1952

	40. 
	4168194
	Piskov, Vladimir
	Писков Владимир
	
	2024
	0
	0
	1953

	41. 
	4119681
	Muzovatkin, Daniil
	Музоваткин Даниил
	
	2008
	5
	+5
	1981

	42. 
	4180798
	Alexeev, Alexandr Mikh.
	Алексеев Александр
	
	2001
	0
	0
	1946

	43. 
	24139157
	Nurullin, Eldar
	Нуруллин Ильдар
	
	1974
	7
	–46
	1993

	44. 
	24103756
	Gorbunova, Anna
	Горбунова Анна
	
	1904
	0
	0
	1988

	45. 
	4119665
	Matorkin, Dmitry
	Маторкин Дмитрий
	
	1903
	0
	0
	1994

	46. 
	4112113
	Limonnikov, Gennady
	Лимонников Геннадий
	
	1874
	0
	0
	1937

	47. 
	24108502
	Rotmistrov, Aleksandr
	Ротмистров Александр
	
	1846
	8
	+49
	1997

	48. 
	4100158
	Galimullina, Guzel
	Галимуллина Гузэль
	
	1776
	0
	0
	1996

	49. 
	24178780
	Mirzaeva, Gulnara
	Мирзаева Гульнара
	
	1753
	9
	–19
	1999

	50. 
	24177768
	Pogosian, Avetik
	Погосян Аветик
	
	1738
	0
	0
	1999

	51. 
	24164909
	Pripolzin, Anton
	Приползин Антон
	
	1673
	0
	0
	2001

	52. 
	24144800
	Kapitonov, Artem
	Капитонов Артём
	
	1663
	0
	0
	1991


